•	 MATT BLACK extrusions and hardware
•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 2000mm high glass with 8mm Safety Glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2060mm
•	 Door closes to glass return
•	 Minimalistic extrusion allows adjustment to wall and
floor
•	 No silicone joints required for glass

latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.elitebathroomware.co.nz or visit the showroom to confirm any questions
prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Product Description SKU CODE
1200 x 800 1200 x 900 1200 x 1000 1400 x 1000
Corner Waste
Complete Cubicle BLACK Flat Wall Left Hand 98264 98272 98280 98288
Complete Cubicle BLACK Flat Wall Right Hand 98265 98273 98281 98289
Centre Waste
Complete Cubicle BLACK Flat Wall Left Hand N/A 98383 98334 N/A
Complete Cubicle BLACK Flat Wall Right Hand N/A 98385 98335 N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste Left Hand TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X10LHCNR TFS14X10LHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste Right Hand TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR TFS12X10RHCNR TFS14X10RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste Left Hand N/A TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X10LHCW N/A
Tray Only Centre Waste Right Hand N/A TFS12X9RHCW TFS12X10RHCW N/A
Liner Only Flat Wall 2000mm High 2 sided White LB12X8FW2S2M LB12X9FW2S2M LB12X1FW2S2M LB14X1FW2S2M
Door / Return Pack 2000MM High BLACK Left Hand D12DX8RBLLH2M D12DX9RBLLH2M D12DX1RBLLH2M D14DX1RBLLH2M
Door / Return Pack 2000MM High BLACK  Right Hand D12DX8RBLRH2M D12DX9RBLRH2M D12DX1RBLRH2M D14DX1RBLRH2M
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.elitebathroomware.co.nz or visit the showroom to confirm any questions
prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Product Description SKU CODE
1200 x 800 1200 x 900 1200 x 1000 1400 x 1000
Corner Waste
Complete Cubicle Chrome Flat Wall Left Hand 98262 98270 98278 98286
Complete Cubicle Chrome Flat Wall Right Hand 98263 98271 98279 98287
Centre Waste
Complete Cubicle Chrome Flat Wall Left Hand N/A 98382 98332 N/A
Complete Cubicle Chrome Flat Wall Right Hand N/A 98384 98333 N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste Left Hand TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X10LHCNR TFS14X10LHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste  Right Hand TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR TFS12X10RHCNR TFS14X10RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste Left Hand N/A TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X10LHCW N/A
Tray Only Centre Waste Right Hand N/A TFS12X9RHCW TFS12X10RHCW N/A
Liner Only Flat Wall 2000mm High 2 Sided White LB12X8FW2S2M LB12X9FW2S2M LB12X1FW2S2M LB14X1FW2S2M
Door / Return Pack 2000MM High Chrome Left
Hand
D12DX8RSILH2M D12DX9RSILH2M D12DX1RSILH2M D14X1RSILH2M